Cass City Invite Cross Country Meet

Athletic.net

Team Results Management

Cass City Invite us ms una

¢ Saturday, October 7, 2017 @ Cass City, Cass City, MI

O Registration Deadline: [ Thu, oct 5 @ 3:00 pm EDT |

2 Mens Results

S,OOO Meters Varsity

Official Team Scores
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Cass City 59
Deckerville 70
Mayville 94
Almont 96
Sandusky 120
Unionville-Sebewaing 131
. Pigeon-Laker 165
. Kingston 170
Ubly 236

5,000 Meters Varsity

& Brown City HS, Cass City HS

1 Womens Results

Official Team Scores
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. 12 CarlLee Stimpfel
. 11 Jackson Brown
. 12 Stephen Barker
. 11 Colton Cowley

. 12 Zane Wright

. 12 Jack DeMara

. 10 Logan Gutierrez

9 Bentley Alderson

. 11 James Maddocks

9 Nick McArdle
9 Mason Williams

. 11 Aric Hobson

9 Wyatt Emmons
9 Traiten Colesa

. 11 Gabe Farver

9 Brett Dumaw
9 Drew Orchard

. 11 Lucas Asher

9 Kyle Campbell

. 12 Jordan Birmingham
. 10 Zachary Garner
. 10 Lucas Leid

9 Trevor Barker

. 11 Brian Hobson
. 12 Ben Zaleski

9 Bryce Langmaid

. 10 David Khoury
. 11 Cody Stier

. 10 Brett Tanton

. 11 Andrew Smith

9 Travis Katz

. 10 Drew Markel
. 12 Austin Gennrich

16:35.63 Cass City
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26.33

Almont

28.94 Deckerville

29.69
55.69
59.35
05.20
07.46
23.51
29.99
37.64
48.82
49.28

Sandusky

Cass City

Almont

Millington
Unionville-Sebewaing
Mayville

Cass City
Pigeon-Laker
Kingston

Mayville

18:51,36 Deckerville
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9 Brandon Witherspoon 20:

. 10 Austin Amlotte
. 12 Logan Childers

9 Lucas Webster

. 12 Colby Querciagrossa
. 10 Trent Birmingham

. 10 De'Andre Morris

. 11 Race Woloshen

20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:

57.13
57.67
01.69
02.98
03.56
05.04
05.42
05.93
07.47
17.55
18.79
26.22
27.61
30.32
42.64
50.23
57.09
03.43
16.19
20.75
23.92
27.26
29.72
30.29
30.83
49.00
51.11

Cass City

Deckerville
Sandusky
Deckerville
Sandusky

Mayville

Ubly

Almont

Deckerville

Kingston

North Huron
Unionville-Sebewaing
Unionville-Sebewaing
Mayville

Deckerville
Pigeon-Laker
Mayville

Cass City
Unionville-Sebewaing
Cass City

Almont

Brown City

Almont

Almont

Mayville

North Huron

Cass City

1. Deckerville 41

2. Brown City 72

3. Almont 81

4. Mayville 82

5. Cass City 93

6. Millington 131

7. Ubly 157

1. 9 Haley Rowbotham 20:56.67 Mayville

2. 11 Whitley Blake 21:11.09 Brown City
3. 9 Abigail Sanford 21:21.05 Deckerville
4. 9 Makara Kramer 21:58.98 Harbor Beach
5. 11 Morgan Armstead 22:10.05 Deckerville
6. 12 Kylee Colesa 22:16.70 Deckerville
7. 12 Catherine Sanford - 22:25.20 Deckerville
8. 11 Emily Warrington 22:34.90 Kingston

9. 10 Mary Muter 22:47.90 Cass City

10. 11 Savannah Goddeeris 22:56.45 Brown City
11. 11 Madeline Horton 23:08.11 Millington
12, 11 Lily Lyons 23:16.91 Kingston .
13. 10 Katrina Kline 23:18.64 Almont

14, 9 Isabella Mammel . 23:19.89 Unionville-Sebewaing
15. 9 Abigail Gonzales 23:28.77 Mayville

16. 10 Taylor Sempf 23:32.33 Peck

17. 9 Libby Ondrajka 23:34.64 Owendale-Gagetown
18. 9 Kealsie Dinsmore 23:37.78 Kingston

19. 9 Olivia McVay 23:44.61 Millington
20. 10 Hannah Emerick 23:46.86 Harbor Beach
21. 10 Reonna Bothwell 23:47.38 Brown City
22. 12 Kayla Pia 23:47.74 Almont
23. 11 Erica Bailey 23:48.06 Almont
24, 11 Kacey Haire 24:09.55 Cass City
25, 10 Gabi Jackson 24:09.91 Almont
26. 11 Heather Rooney 24:13.20 Pigeon-Laker
27. 10 Hailey Beckrow 24:23.98 Cass City
28. 9 Emily Lindberg 24:34.88 Sandusky
29. 10 Alexia Vogel 24:41,54 Ubly
30. 12 Lyndee Bailey 24:45.90 Mayville
31, 10 Marla Muter 24:52.00 Cass City
32. 11 Amethyst Millsap 24:53.64 Brown City
33, 10 Kaylee Wagester 24:54.,49 Deckerville
34, 11 Livia Flynn 24:56.15 Mayville
35. 10 Mackenzie Stumpf 24:59.37 Almont
36. 10 Carley Haldane 25:08.04 Owendale-Gagetown
37. 9 Haley Slusher 25:15.17 Mayville
38. 12 Alexandra Hanson 25:16.70 Brown City
39. 9 Heather Fitchett 25:17.29 Almont
40, 12 Cheyenne Partaka 25:38.42 Deckerville
41, 10 Grace Conley 25:46.89 Ubly
42, 12 Lauren Fernald 25:57.47 Cass City
43. 12 Taylor Wirsing 25:58.35 Millington
44, 9 Patsy Mclarty 25:59.80 Peck
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11 Griffin Emerick
10 CJ Weiss
9 Brendan Adams
9 Jordan Smith
9 Morgan Green
11 Jordan Robinson
11 Travis Fritz
9 Thomas Pletta
12 Ethan Owens
10 Kreigh Dimasuay
9 Tyler Aleksink
9 Anthonius Van Rijn
11 Brandon Tomlinson
11 Aaron Bryan
9 Michael Kreger
12 Andrew Gryspeerd
10 Tommy Shiner
12 Billy Dow
10 Logan Severance
9 Jared Chandler
11 Dameon Knox
11 Colin Truemner
10 Greg Goodfellow
10 Nick Craig
9 Matthew Halifax
9 Remington Ruedisueli
11 Joshua Brandel
10 Justin Raleigh
11 Dakota Distelrath
9 Gabe Kociba
9 Sam Rittenberg
9 Garet Bowles
11 Isaac Booms
10 Lucas Swiderski
11 Peter Morden
12 Tanner McCanham
12 Josh Paling
10 Andrew Veneéma
12 Casey Pepper
11 Jacob Niemi
9 Tristan Delp
10 Tanner Wollin
9 Christian Brown
10 Austin Nesbitt
10 Kevin Estrella
10 Hunter Caister
12 Cavalier Essenmacher
9 Lance Cooper
9 Logan Friday
. 10 Logan Sears
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2 Miles Middle School

20:54.05
20:55.24
20:58.16
21:00.61
21:01.04
21:02.97
21:05.06
21:07.56
21:11.87
21:12.16
21:27.12
21:36.45
21:41.88
21:46.97
21:50.65
21:53.05
21:54,91
21:56.07
21:58.28
22:04.06
22:04.57
22:06.80
22:18.56
22:20.80
22:21.13
22:21.40
22:49.65
22:55.81
23:02,06
23:03.87
23:07.59
23:09.66
23:11.44
23:12.62
23:22.36
23:30.79
23:40.42
23:54.41
23:55.62
24:06.93
24:36.08
24:43.82
24:47.12

Harbor Beach
Vassar
Pigeon-Laker
Sandusky
Kingston
Brown City
Pigeon-Laker
Peck

Almont
Sandusky
Unionville-Sebewaing
Kingston
Vassar
Almont
Sandusky
Almont
Almont
Mayville
Cass City
Pigeon-Laker
Millington
Pigeon-Laker
Mayville
North Huron
Harbor Beach
Peck

Ubly
Millington
Kingston
Harbor Beach
Vassar
Pigeon-Laker
Ubly

Cass City
Mayville
Peck
Sandusky
Cass City
Almont
Kingston
Peck

Ubly

North Huron

24:48.31 Vassar

25:50.86
25:54.11
26:21.78
27:57.12
29:52.25
36:32.18

Cass City
Cass City
Ubly
Mayville
Mayville
Kingston
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73.
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9 Kayla McIntyre

9 Jenna Stull
12 Sydney Olmstead
10 Saige Jager

9 Katriana Curtoys
11 Sabrina Schumacher
11 Madelyn Peplinski
11 Cheyenne Porzondek
10 Emily Winkel-Fritz
12 Kara Kiser
12 Charlotte Schulz

9 Elizabeth Bennett
11 Bethany Gornowicz
12 Kaylin Cady
12 Lauren bDempz
12 Hanna Szydlowski
10 Morgan Kaufman
11 Harlie Mallory
10 Kate Pohlod
12 Dakota Cook

9 Kelsey Frisbey
12 Errianne Hoyt
10 Brynn Bearss
11 Kendra Delong
11 Courtney Wheeler
10 Emily Sanday
10 Isle Roggenbuck
12 Rachael Schmitt
11 Kylie Ogryski

26

:04.90 Sandusky
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
28:
28:
28:
30:
30:
30:
31:
31:
31
32:
34:
34:
40:
40:
41:
41:

13,12 Peck

13.48 Millington
22,79 Brown City
36.95 Pigeon-Laker
55.04 Ubly

06.21 Ubly

10.63 Ubly

19.16 Ubly

31.30 Almont
39.59 Deckerville
47.93 Almont
48.21 Ubly

24,84 Harbor Beach
27.59 Almont
32.72 Almont
10.10 Brown City
23,80 Cass City
53.18 Cass City
22.85 Cass City
25.63 Sandusky
49,02 Cass City
50.43 Millington
17.05 Kingston
20.38 Brown City
18.18 Brown City
53.98 Ubly

10.89 Harbor Beach
49,98 Ubly

2 Miles Middle School

Official Team Scores

Official Team Scores

1. Mayville 76

2. Cass City 82

3. Sandusky 82

4, Unionville-Sebewaing 84

5. Bad Axe 119

6. Ubly 131

7. Kingston 139

8. Brown City 141

1. 8 Martin Tovar 11:55.54 Sandusky
2. 8 Collin Fall 12:04.98 Vassar

3. 8 Erik Kent 12:13.19 Bad Axe
4, 8 Ty Pavlichek 12:24.,72 Unionville-Sebewaing
5. 8 Josh Smith 12:26.67 Sandusky
6. 7 Wynn Blake 12:37.44 Brown City

1. Kingston 43
2. Bad Axe 72
3. Unionville-Sebewaing 103
4, Ubly 112
5. Owendale-Gagetown 122
6. Cass City 148
7. Mayville 157
8. Laker 186
9. Brown City 197
1. 8 Madelyn Laskowski  13:44.62 Bad Axe
2. 7 Sophia Sanford 13:58.75 Deckerville
3. 8 Madelyn Haldane 14;07.24 Owendale-Gagetown
4, 6 Gracy Walker 14:11.14 Kingston
5. 8 Kara Cummings 14:12,59 Bad Axe
6. 7 Lauren Green 14:13.63 Unionville-Sebewaing
7. 4 Molly Walker 14:31.53 Kingston
8. 4 Lilah Kiley 14:33.65 Kingston
9. 5 Makenzie Kreger 14:35.48 Sandusky
10. 8 Paige Anderson 14:37.23 Harbor Beach Community
.11, 8 Allison Haldane 14:37.50 Owendale-Gagetown
12, 8 Brooklyn Walker 14:40.08 Kingston
13. 8 Alexiss Guigar 14:41.68 Ubly
14. 8 Karli Kreger 14:43.68 Sandusky
15. 8 Erin McArdle 14:51.24 Laker
16. 6 Diana Cortes 14:53.93 Cass City
17. 8 Amber Haldane 14:57.73 Owendale-Gagetown
18.. 7 Emma Kociba 14:59.10 Bad Axe
19. 7 Amelia Weiler 15:01.89 Cass City
20. 6 Marianne Sanford 15:04.34 Deckerville
21. 5 Chelsea Roach 15:06.20 Mayville
22, 5 Megan Peter 15:09.85 Unionville-Sebewaing
23, 8 Isabel Hurd 15:16.43 Kingston
24. 4 Olivia Green 15:23.07 Unionville-Sebewaing
25, 6 Emily Greyerbiehl 15:36.94 Ubly
26. 6 Carly Hendershot

15:39.43 Mayville
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8 Brad Pohlod

8 Vaughn Severance
8 Hugh Walker

7 Kendall Dumaw

6 Utah Gusa

8 Zachary Kendall

7 Clint Ford

6 Joshua Jeremy Smith

8 Steven Gilbert
8 Jacob Vanhove

6 Christopher Gonzales

7 Ethan Harrington
4 Davis Peters

8 Eli Morey

8 Nicholas Clarent
6 William Gilbert
4 Nicholas Rayl

8 Jacob Rayl

6 Wade Messing

4 Brady Green

6 Austin Cummings
7.Carson Holland
8 Coleton Taylor
7 Hazen Nugent

8 Alexander Smith
6 Lance Britt

6 Jaxson Susalla

6 Evan Bills

5 Roman Muter

6 Trenton Bruno

5 Cade Truemner
3 Thijs Van Rijn

4 Chase Talaski

- Cole Lenhard

7 Thomas Muter

5 Justin McArdle

7 Jackson Kartanys
8 Lance Swiderski
6 Jason Wachner
6 Owen Kociba

3 Cameron Parr

4 Brody Karg

6 Tanner Gingell

6 Jacob Messing

3 Jimmy Elkins

6 Austin Gentner
6 Tyler Cumper

5 Collin Hurley

2 Jack Lester

4 Owen Kauffold

1 Zeke Lapeer

5 Mason Carr

7 Alec Rosencrant
3 Evan Freeland

5 Braxton Boyce
8 Cecil Fernandez
- Nathaniel Tovar
6 Daniel Delong

7 Aiden Mackowiak
5 Trenton Lautner
3 Ben Sanford

7 Evan Dropeski

- Dylan Severance
6 Wyatt Sutton

6 Ethan Hall

8 Sam Koch

1 Oliver Walker

4 Kaleb Kiley

5 Logan Roskey

4 Carson Burgess
- Hayden Sweet
6 Ryan Mellendorf
8 Jesse Merchant

12:41.54 Cass City

12:42.26 Cass City

12:48.37 Cass City

12:56.03 Deckerville

13:29.06 Ubly

13:33,54 Mayville

13:37.77 Brown City

13:41,19 Sandusky

13:43.84 Mayville

13:55.16 Unionville-Sebewaing
13:55.88 Mayville

13:59.77 Kingston

14:00.05 Unionville-Sebewaing
14:04.49 Mayville

14:09.74 Bad Axe

14:17.49 Mayville

14:25.08 Kingston

14:27.12 Kingston

14:29.35 Ubly

14:29.79 Unionville-Sebewaing
14:36.59 Bad Axe

14:37.66 Unionville-Sebewaing
14:38.07 Ubly

14:41,79 Sandusky

14:45,34 Laker

14:52.35 Cass City

15:08.32 Ubly

15:09.00
15:16.56
15:17.31

Mayville
Cass City
Cass City

15:22.66 Laker
15:30.91 Kingston
15:48.78 Bad Axe
15:49.,47 Cass City
15:56.54 Cass City
15:57.03 Cass City
16:06.10 Sandusky
16:11.80 Cass City
16:16.41 Vassar
16:22.64 Bad Axe
16:23.46 Brown City
16:36.64 Bad Axe
16:37.87 Brown City
16:40.27 Ubly
16:46.39 Bad Axe
16:51.63 Ubly
16:56.21 Cass City
17:03.72 Brown City
17:06.25 Kingston
17:15.77 Unionville-Sebewaing
17:25.25 Cass City
17:28.28 Laker
17:30.86 Vassar
17:36.11 Kingston
17:38.51 Bad Axe
17:51.46 Mayville
18:18.66 Sandusky
18:19.55 Kingston
18:21.30 Ubly
18:34.73 Ubly
18:38.51 Deckerville
18:40.49 Ubly
19:06.42 Laker
19:22.42 Cass City
19:49.58 Cass City
20:21.23 Unionville-Sebewaing
20:41.48 Cass City
21:39.78 Kingston
23:47.34 Brown City
24:03,56 Brown City
24:08.69 Sandusky
26:35.51 Cass City
26:40.41 Cass City
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87.
88,
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95.
96.
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98.
99.

7 Carley Kalbfleisch
7 Abigail Guza

6 Abby Walker

8 Myah Schulte

7 Joselyn Hessling
7 Leah Trigger

8 Tessa Emerick

6 Allison Elkins

8 Maya Viers

7 Isabel Blakenship
5 Cambree Torma
6 Ella Flynn

6 Ashlyn Walker

7 Olivia Peter

5 Kierra Nelson Young

5 Nowell Van Rijn
4 Katie Sweeney

4 Alexis Halifax

6 Paula Learman

5 Miley Donnellon
6 Karsyn Gruehn

7 Dakota Dahlke

5 Hailee Kem pisty
6 Emily Ziegler

2 Arealya Gilbert

6 Erica Klee

5 Olivia Parr

1 Emma Freeland
2 Emma McClintic
6 Zoe Van Rijn

6 Anna Hammond
4 Karla Cortes

8 Amanda Manko
7 Maze Gusa

5 Brooke Kempisty
5 Maddie Gilliam

5 Sydnie Gilliam

5 Bridget Anderson
5 Morgan Schulte
8 Lindsey Guza

1 Carolan Emmons
5 Jasmine Wilbur

‘2 Skylar Ignash

5 Maia Estrella

6 Sydney Schefka
4 Ali Learman

4 Isabel Wright

1 Nora Kiley

5 Natalie DeGroat
7 Amelia Huysentruyt
5 Allie Guza

7 Avery Cutcher
2 Margaret Peters
5 Allysen Smith

8 Mia Wright

4 Kylie Stirrett

3 Katie Morden

4 Emma Morden
1 Talia Harrington
8 Misty Smith

6 Molly Kohler

4 Izzy Gonzales

1 Helene Van Rijn
4 Daphne Miller

5 Aubrey London
2 Molly Smith

4 Maleah Roth

2 Chloe Chandler
5 Camry Stringer
8 Allyson Harrison
6 Emma Smith

4 Chloe Franze!

6 Hannah Wood

15
15
15
15
15
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17

:42.92
149,65
:52.42
:53.90
:59.90
:03.80
:04.98
:10.87
:23.61
:27.16
133.96
:38.28
139.21
145,11
149,31
157.71
121,13
122,70
:25.62
126.05
132,07
:32.49
133.39
:133.70
141.72
144,67
152,87

Brown City
Ubly
Kingston
Ubly

Bad Axe
Deckerville

Harbor Beach Community

Bad Axe

Laker

Kingston
Unionville-Sebewaing
Mayville

Kingston
Unionville-Sebewaing
Laker

Kingston

Ubly

Ubly

Cass City

Ubly
Owendale-Gagetown
Kingston

Bad Axe

Cass City

Mayville

Ubly

Brown City

17:58.64 Kingston

'18:04.68 Brown City

18:05.55 Kingston

18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18

18:
18:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
20:
20:
20:
21:
21
21:
21
21:
21:

25

:05.83
113,16
:114.08
119.31
126.40
:128.17
:29.03
:30.46
:35.38
140.68
:43.47
144,19
54.60
58.55
02.80
05.84
13.18
23.21
26,19
29.23
32.77
42,06
47.66
50.25
54,41
58.03
23,30
23.79
37.16
07.30
09.82
14,77
15.69
21,12
31.58
:137.79
:129.78
:56.82
133.29
:151.18
:31.58

Brown City
Cass City
Brown City
Ubly

Bad Axe
Mayville
Mayville

Harbor Beach Community

Ubly
Ubly
Mayville
Ubly
Cass City
Cass City
Cass City
Cass City
Ubly
Kingston
Unionville-Sebewaing -
Sandusky

Ubly

Brown City
Unionville-Sebewaing
Laker

Cass City

Ubly

Mayville

Mayville

Kingston

Kingston

Brown City

Mayville

Kingston

Mayville

Bad Axe

Laker

Ubly

Laker

Ubly
Unionville-Sebewaing
Laker

26:20.44 Cass City
35:44,97 Owendale-Gagetown
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